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Name and Class  Location E-Mail  Phone 

Basse, Matt 
Automotive Technology – Pathway Lead 

Career Connect 
Campus 

matt.basse2@kresa.org 269-443-7550 

Bierlein, Ben 
Construction Trades – Pathway Lead 

Career Connect 
Campus 

ben.bierlein@kresa.org 269-443-7528 

Briggs, Ken 
Mechatronics 

Career Connect 
Campus 

ken.briggs@kresa.org 269-443-7558 

Brusach, Brian 
Law Enforcement – Pathway Lead 

Kalamazoo RESA 
KVCC-TTC 

brian.brusach@kresa.org 269-443-7545 

Buford, Oscar 
                Electrical Technology 

Career Connect 
Campus 

oscar.buford@kresa.org  269-443-7543 

Colwell, Becca 
Pharmacy Technician 

Career Connect 
Campus 

becca.colwell@kresa.org 269-443-7538 

Deau, Kellen 
Design – Pathway Lead 

Career Connect 
Campus 

kellen.deau@kresa.org  269-443-7548 

Elston, Bridgette 
Aviation Technology  

Air Zoo – Flight 
Discovery Center 

bridgette.elston@kresa.org 269-443-7546 
 

Goble, Jim 
Cybersecurity 

Career Connect 
Campus 

jim.goble@kresa.org 269-443-7533 

Gray, Tanner 
                Heavy Equipment 

Career Connect 
Campus 

tanner.gray@kresa.org 269-443-7544 

Havey, Andy 
Culinary – Pathway Lead 

Career Connect 
Campus 

andy.havey@kresa.org 269-443-7518 

Heikes, Noreen 
Veterinary Science  

Career Connect 
Campus 

noreen.heikes@kresa.org   269-443-7549 

Jaeggi, Cara 
                Cosmetology 

KVCC - TTC cjaeggi@kvcc.edu 
 

269-488-4042 

Kline, Johnna 
                 Educator Academy  

Career Connect 
Campus 

johnna.kline@kresa.org 269-443-7555 

Macfarlane, Jennifer 
                Patient Care Tech 

Career Connect 
Campus 

jennifer.macfarlane@kresa.org 269-443-7540 

Macias, Allison 
                Supply Chain – Pathway Lead 

Career Connect 
Campus 

allison.macias@kresa.org 269-443-7529 

Mackie, Cortney 
                Computer Systems Networking + 
Telecommunications – Pathway Lead 

Career Connect 
Campus 

cortney.mackie@kresa.org 269-443-7556 

Millin, Kimberly  
Rehabilitation Therapy 

Career Connect 
Campus 

kimberly.millin@kresa.org 269-443-7537 

Needham, Matt 
                 Automotive Technology 

Career Connect 
Campus 

matt.needham@kresa.org 269-443-7551 

Randolph, Steve 
                Plumbing 

Career Connect 
Campus 

steve.randolph@kresa.org 269-443-7541 

Rucker, Richie 
                 Barbering  

KVCC - TTC rrucker@kvcc.edu 
 

269-488-4042 

Salinas, Maria 
                Cosmetology 

KVCC - TTC msalinas1294@kvcc.edu 
 

269-488-4042 

Saxman, Desiree 
                 Welding 

Career Connect 
Campus 

desiree.saxman@kresa.org 269-443-7553 

Schmucker, Travis 
  Machine Tool Tech 

Career Connect 
Campus 

travis.schmucker@kresa.org 269-443-7559 
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Shelton, Kharen 
                Culinary Arts  

Career Connect 
Campus 

kharen.shelton@kresa.org 269-443-7547 

Sleeman, Hunter 
                 HVAC-R 

Career Connect 
Campus 

hunter.sleeman@kresa.org 269-443-7560 

Smalldon, Lori 
                Educator Academy 

Career Connect 
Campus 

lori.smalldon@kresa.org 269-443-7554 

Spring, Allie 
                Conservation Biology 

Kalamazoo Nature 
Center 

aspring@naturecenter.org  

Suggs, Daryle 
                 Computer Programming 

Career Connect 
Campus 

daryle.suggs@kresa.org 269-443-7557 

Turpin, Courtney 
             Med Lab Science 

Career Connect 
Campus 

courtney.turpin@kresa.org  269-443-7539 

Van Pelt, Crystal 
                  Horticulture  

Career Connect 
Campus 

crystal.vanpelt@kresa.org 269-443-7513 

Wafford, Aliah 
  Cosmetology/Barbering Program Director 

KVCC - TTC awafford3908@kvcc.edu 269-488-4042 

Walker, Atiba 
                 Barbering 

KVCC -TTC awalker1@kvcc.edu 
 

269-488-4042 


